01/22/2023 Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 1/1
12:02 PM DB: Bingham Twp 2023

%0’
Unit: 01 - BINGHAM TOWNSHIP
Rates/Values for Neighborhood BAYVA.BAY VALLEY ESTATES, Last Edited: 01/16/2023

T Q .

Sites: 20T s 201D

Site 'A': Description: 'GOOD '4b,b£ﬂ9 Value: 140,000

Site 'B': Description: 'AVERAGE ' 70 0% value: 100,000

Site 'C': Description: 'WEST BAY SHORE ! ﬁfdb&v Value: 80,000

Values for Acreage Table 1: 'ACREAGE TABLE 'A''
1 Acre: 26,000 3 Acre: 34,500 10 Acre: 75,000 30 Acre: 180,000
1.5 Acre: 31,500 4 Acre: 36,000 15 Acre: 105,000 40 Acre: 240,000
2 Acre: 32,000 5 Acre: 40,000 20 Acre: 130,000 50 Acre: 275,000
2.5 Acre: 32,000 7 Acre: 56,000 25 Acre: 152,500 100 Acre: 540,000

Values for Acreage Table 2: 'BAY AND LAKE VIEWS'

1 Acre: 39,000 3 Acre: 56,100 10 Acre: 110,000 30 Acre: 258,000
1.5 Acre: 48,000 4 Acre: 64,000 15 Acre: 150,000 40 Acre: 344,000
2 Acre: 54,600 5 Acre: 67,500 20 Acre: 180,000 50 Acre: 410,000
2.5 Acre: 55,000 7 Acre: 91,000 25 Acre: 217,500 100 Acre: 800,000

Rates for Rate Table 'AGRIC', {(Acres)

LG : 5,750
LY : 5,750
LR : 5,750
LU : 5,750
LW : 5,750
LX - WETLANDS : 1,200
VINEYARD : 5,750
0
0
Unit: -
Rates/Values for Neighborhood --—-- ., Last Edited: /7
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01/22/2023 Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 1/1
01:09 PM DB: Bingham Twp 2023
Unit: 01 - BINGHAM TOWNSHIP

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 181.

Sites:

Site 'A':
Site 'B':
Site 'C':
Site 'D':
Site 'E':
Site 'F':
Site 'G':
Site 'H':

Values for Acreage Table 1: 'ACREAGE TABLE 'A''
1 Acre: 26,000 3 Acre: 34,500 10 Acre:
1.5 Acre: 31,500 4 Acre: 36,000 15 Acre:
2 Acre: 32,000 5 Acre: 40,000 20 Acre:
2.5 Acre: 32,000 7 Acre: 56,000 25 Acre:

Values for Acreage Table 2: 'BAY AND LAKE VIEWS'
1 Acre: 39,000 3 Acre: 56,100 10 Acre:
1.5 Acre: 48,000 4 Acre: 64,000 15 Acre:
2 Acre: 54,600 5 Acre: 67,500 20 Acre:
2.5 Acre: 55,000 7 Acre: 91,000 25 Acre:

Rates for Rate Table 'AGRIC', (Acres)

LG : 5,750

LY : 5,750

LR : 5,750

LU ¢ 5,750

LW : 5,750

LX - WETLANDS : 1,200

VINEYARD : 5,750

: 0
: 0
Unit: -

Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:

'GROUP
'GROUP
'GROUP
'GROUP
'GROUP
'GROUP
'GROUP
'GROUP
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2.0
we S
Value: 70,000
Value: 80,000
Value: 85,000
Value: 90,000
Value: 95,000
Value: 110,000
Value: 120,000
Value: 125,000
75,000 30 Acre:
105,000 40 Acre:
130,000 50 Acre:
152,500 100 Acre:
110,000 30 Acre:
150,000 40 Acre:
180,000 50 Acre:
217,500 100 Acre:

| 25000
180,000 ' 30000

240,000
275,000
540,000

258,000
344,000
410,000
800,000

Rates/Values for Neighborhood

., Last Edited: /7
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01/22/2023 Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 1/1
01:30 PM DB: Bingham Twp 2023
Unit: 01 - BINGHAM TOWNSHIP
Rates/Values for Neighborhood 176.BINGHAM RIDGE "190", Last Edited: 12/17/2018
. 72027 W h*= 1ol =S
Sites: 75 000
Site 'A': Description: 'EXCELLENT VIEWS' Value: 52,000 sO000
Site 'B': Description: 'GREAT VIEWS Value: 50,000 L{ 0 000
Site 'C': Description: 'GOOD VIEWS ' Value: 40,000 0 DDO
Site 'D': Description: 'AVERAGE VIEWS ' value: 30,000 37"7 Z00
Site 'B': Description: 'FAIR VIEWS ' Value: 25,000 <000
Site 'F': Description: 'NO VIEW ' Value: 19,000 Z
Values for Acreage Table 1: 'ACREAGE TABLE 'A''
1 Acre: 26,000 3 Acre: 34,500 10 Acre: 75,000 30 Acre: 180,000
1.5 Acre: 31,500 4 Acre: 36,000 15 Acre:; 105,000 40 Acre: 240,000
2 Acre: 32,000 5 Acre: 40,000 20 Acre: 130,000 50 Acre: 275,000
2.5 Acre: 32,000 7 Acre: 56,000 25 Acre: 152,500 100 Acre: 540,000
Values for Acreage Table 2: 'BAY AND LAKE VIEWS'
1 Acre: 39,000 3 Acre: 56,100 10 Acre: 110,000 30 Acre: 258,000
1.5 Acre: 48,000 4 Acre: 64,000 15 Acre: 150,000 40 Acre: 344,000
2 Acre: 54,600 5 Acre: 67,500 20 Acre: 180,000 50 Acre: 410,000
2.5 Acre: 55,000 7 Acre: 91,000 25 Acre: 217,500 100 Acre: 800,000
Rates for Rate Table 'AGRIC', (Acres)
LG : 5,750
LY : 5,750
LR : 5,750
LU : 5,750
LW : 5,750
LX - WETLANDS : 1,200
VINEYARD : 5,750
: 0
: 0
Unit: -
Rates/Values for Neighborhood ----- ., Last Edited: /o
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01/22/2023 Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 1/1
02:10 PM DB: Bingham Twp 2023

Unit: 01 - BINGHAM TOWNSHIP
Rates/Values for Neighborhood 610.MONTEREY HILLS, Last Edited: 12/23/2021

A v12 T>
Sites: :EQEZ_Eﬂif i;;;;———f————
Site 'A': Description: 'UPPER LOTS ! Value: 85,000 \‘€;|OO[)
Site 'B': Description: 'SW LOTS ! Value: 40,000 L14;]DO 0
Site 'C': Description: 'SE LOTS ' Value: 80,000 % C)]DU o)
Site 'D': Description: 'NW LOTS ' Value: 45,000
S, 000

Values for Acreage Table 1: 'ACREAGE TABLE 'A''

1 Acre: 26,000 3 Acre: 34,500 10 Acre: 75,000 30 Acre: 180,000

1.5 Acre: 31,500 4 Acre: 36,000 15 Acre: 105,000 40 Acre: 240,000

2 Acre: 32,000 5 Acre: 40,000 20 Acre: 130,000 50 Acre: 275,000

2.5 Acre: 32,000 7 Acre: 56,000 25 Acre: 152,500 100 Acre: 540,000
Values for Acreage Table 2: 'BAY AND LAKE VIEWS'

1 Acre: 39,000 3 Acre: 56,100 10 Acre: 110,000 30 Acre: 258,000

1.5 Acre: 48,000 4 Acre: 64,000 15 Acre: 150,000 40 Acre: 344,000

2 Acre: 54,600 5 Acre: 67,500 20 Acre: 180,000 50 Acre: 410,000

2.5 Acre: 55,000 7 Acre: 91,000 25 Acre: 217,500 100 Acre: 800,000

Rates for Rate Table 'AGRIC', (Acres)

LG : 5,750
LY : 5,750
LR : 5,750
LU : 5,750
LW : 5,750
LX - WETLANDS : 1,200
VINEYARD : 5,750
0
0
Unit: -
Rates/Values for Neighborhood -—---- ., Last Edited: /7
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01/22/2023 Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 1/1
01:57 PM DB: Bingham Twp 2023

Unit: 01 - BINGHAM TOWNSHIP
Rates/Values for Neighborhood 675.ROLLING HILLS ESTATES, Last Edited:

144

Sites:

Site 'A': Description: 'NO VIEW ' value: 45,000

Site 'B': Description: 'FAIR VIEW ' vValue: 65,000

Site 'C': Description: 'AVERAGE VIEW ' Value: 85,000

Site 'D': Description: 'GOOD VIEW ! Value: 110,0(0

Site 'E': Description: 'EXCELLENT VIEW ' Value: 145,04

Values for Acreage Table 1: 'ACREAGE TABLE 'A''
1 Acre: 26,000 3 Acre: 34,500 10 Acre: 75,000 30 Acre: 180,000
1.5 Acre: 31,500 4 Acre: 36,000 15 Acre: 105,000 40 Acre: 240,000
2 Acre: 32,000 5 Acre: 40,000 20 Acre: 130,000 50 Acre: 275,000
2.5 Acre: 32,000 7 Acre: 56,000 25 Acre: 152,500 100 Acre: 540,000

Values for Acreage Table 2: 'BAY AND LAKE VIEWS'
1 Acre: 39,000 3 Acre: 56,100 10 Acre: 110,000 30 Acre: 258,000
1.5 Acre: 48,000 4 Acre: 64,000 15 Acre: 150,000 40 Acre: 344,000
2 Acre: 54,600 5 Acre: 67,500 20 Acre: 180,000 50 Acre: 410,000
2.5 Acre: 55,000 7 Acre: 91,000 25 Acre: 217,500 100 Acre: 800,000

Rates for Rate Table 'AGRIC', (Acres)

LG : 5,750

LY : 5,750

LR : 5,750

LU : 5,750

LW ;5,750

LX - WETLANDS ;1,200

VINEYARD ;5,750

: 0
: 0
Unit: -
Rates/Values for Neighborhood ----- ., Last Edited: /7

(75-015-00  1%)islzoey  Hi1zs,000 %&4»/ - ulozé«) |
V1$-005-60  jo f2u2) ¥ 179 000  excarowr (RS
L5005 ghajea) A 7o Fr e
[, 75-W& X 7)) Jeoe] 4 €0,000 Foir o
LbIS0T00 (ol B g3000  Pveest VY
[7{/@‘/‘&0 5/2sz/ J; ) Y5000 L?XCL//%J W‘f’J
bI5-ASH S|z /e0e] # gogp P vied

07501500 T]i7t220  BIRpas (2000 Cusw v
(B-0ld0 G [17/2020 b {2,000 Cv0 R



SAME LAND & ECF NEIGHBORHOOD

210 BOONE AIRE

240 EDWARD M CUMMINGS
240-003-00 $35,000

600 LEELANAU TERRACE

555/556 INDEPENDENCE HILLS & 2

750/755 SHORE VALLEY ESTATES & 2

770/775 WHISPERING HILLS & 2
775-020-00 $55,000
775-019-01 $60,000

790 WOODSIDE HILLS

790-019-00 $48,000

2023 LAND VALUES

STANDARD LOTS ALL NEIGHBORHOODS

VIEW LOTS/BOONE AIRE
VIEW LOTS/WHISPERING HILLS

VIEW LOTS/WOODSIDE HILLS

NO LAND SALES IN TIME FRAME

05/28/2021
NO LAND SALES IN TIME FRAME
NO LAND SALES IN TIME FRAME

NO LAND SALES IN TIME FRAME

11/01/2022 VIEW LOT
8/19/2022 VIEW LOT
8/19/2021
$35,000

$35,000 TO $40,000
$55,000

$60,000

ABOVE NEIGHBORHOODS SHARE THE SAME ECF NEIGHBORHOOD AS WELL.
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03:32 PM

Detailed Land Table Printout

Page:

DB:

1/1
Bingham Twp 2023

Unit: 01 - BINGHAM TOWNSHIP
Rates/Values for Neighborhood 230.DONNYBROOK FARMS,

Sites:
Site 'A':
Site 'B':

Values for Acreage Table
1 Acre: 26,000
1.5 Acre: 31,500
2 Acre: 32,000
2.5 Acre: 32,000

Values for Acreage Table

1 Acre: 39,000 3 Acre: 56,100 10 Acre:
1.5 Acre: 48,000 4 Acre: 64,000 15 Acre:
2 Acre: 54,600 5 Acre: 67,500 20 Acre:
2.5 Acre: 55,000 7 Acre: 91,000 25 Acre:
Rates for Rate Table 'AGRIC', (Acres)
LG ¢ 5,750
LY 5,750
LR 5,750
LU 5,750
LW 5,750
LX - WETLANDS 1,200
VINEYARD 5,750
0
0
Unit: -
Rates/Values for Neighborhood ~—--- ., Last Edited:

730 W% -00

136~ 0000
7/}0,0[3,()0 $%0100U

Description:
Description:

3

4
5
7

'LOT VALUE A '
'LOT VALUE B '

1: 'ACREAGE TABLE 'A'"!

Acre: 34,500 10
Acre: 36,000 15
Acre: 40,000 20
Acre: 56,000 25

Acre:
Acre:
Acre:
Acre:

2: 'BAY AND LAKE VIEWS'

b =z s

$ 37, d00

Last Edited: 01/30/2012

7622 WkS
Value: 29,100
Value: 30,700

75,000 30 Acre:
105,000 40 Acre:
130,000 50 Acre:
152,500 100 Acre:

110,000 30 Acre:
150,000 40 Acre:
180,000 50 Acre:
217,500 100 Acre:
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344,000
410,000
800,000

Ty
I/ tf; //
w2



01/22/2023 Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 1/1
03:40 PM DB: Bingham Twp 2023

Unit: 01 - BINGHAM TOWNSHIP
Rates/Values for Neighborhood 672.PATHWAYS SITE CONDO, Last Edited: 12/23/2021

-
Sites: Z(}w “ol?% x5
Site 'A': Description: 'SITE VALUE ! Value: 16,500 ‘2_0’000
Site 'B': Description: 'LARGER THAN TYP' Value: 17,500 7 su()
Site 'C': Description: 'VERY LARGE SITE' Value: 20,000 |
2 ¢, 000
Values for Acreage Table 1: 'ACREAGE TABLE 'A''
1 Acre: 26,000 3 Acre: 34,500 10 Acre: 75,000 30 Acre: 180,000
1.5 Acre: 31,500 4 Acre: 36,000 15 Acre: 105,000 40 Acre: 240,000
2 Acre: 32,000 5 Acre: 40,000 20 Acre: 130,000 50 Acre: 275,000
2.5 Acre: 32,000 7 Acre: 56,000 25 Acre: 152,500 100 Acre: 540,000
Values for Acreage Table 2: 'BAY AND LAKE VIEWS'
1 Acre: 39,000 3 Acre: 56,100 10 Acre: 110,000 30 Acre: 258,000
1.5 Acre: 48,000 4 Acre: 64,000 15 Acre: 150,000 40 Acre: 344,000
2 Acre: 54,600 5 Acre: 67,500 20 Acre: 180,000 50 Acre: 410,000
2.5 Acre: 55,000 7 Acre: 91,000 25 Acre: 217,500 100 Acre: 800,000

Rates for Rate Table 'AGRIC', (Acres)

LG : 5,750
LY : 5,750
LR : 5,750
LU : 5,750
LW : 5,750
LX - WETLANDS : 1,200
VINEYARD : 5,750

: 0

0

Unit: -
Rates/Values for Neighborhood ----- ., Last Edited: /7
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